Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Todos - MASTER C2

Coloc.
1
2

MARATHON CUP MTB INTERNACIONAL - MATIAS BARBOSA

Numero Nome
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MARCELO SIMAS WEINEM
SERGIO CHAGAS

cleber guedes

VINICIUS LIGORIO PEREIRA
ANDERSON ALVES SENE

antonio fernandes
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Equipe

clebin sport bike

salao neto

Tempo
02:43:54
03:03:41
03:16:36
03:21:41
03:21:42
03:24:50
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